Glenelg Sunsmart Classic 10 km Provisonal Results 2003

10 km RUN
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POS NUMBER
1 2535
2 2657
3 2563
4 2629
5 2538
6 2560
7 2580
8 2579
9 2666
10 2617
11 2585
12 2559
13 2586
14 2540
15 2625
16 2641
17 2655
18 2532
19 2654
20 2543
21 2552
22 2564
23 2613
24 2630
25 2549
26 2569
27 2575
28 2649
29 2590
30 2594
31 2659
32 2611
33 2662
34 2576
35 2633
36 2669
37 2642
38 2554
38 2618
40 2623
41 2593
42 2645
43 2644
44 2634
45 2544
46 2533
47 2650
48 2640
49 2584
50 2558
51 2652
52 2591
53 2636

GREEN BIBS

TIME
3430
35.29
35.39
35.54
36.01
36.04
36.49
36.56
37.55
38.29
38.53
39.19
39.29
40.06
40.14
40.27
40.32
40.42
40.52
41.01
41.02
41.15
41.32
41.46
41.47
41.55
42.03
42.10
42.49
42.50
42.52
43.12
43.13
43.24
43.52
44.00
44.03
44.18
44.18
44.24
44.25
44.28
44.59
45.17
45.22
45.32
45.42
45.46
45.52
45.53
46.12
46.15
46.20
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SURNAME
LITTLE
HOWARD

KING
WOLDGABREAL

BRAUNSCHWEIGER

LOUDON
SANDERY
LEACH
TAGELL
BISHOP
GARLAND
ELISEO
KEWLEY
BRENNAN
ALLAN
SAWYER
PERKINS
ELLIS
ABBOTT
ALLISON
BURGESS
McDONALD
VIRGO
DORNIN
DAWSON
STUBING
HUGHES
KAUFMANN
AIFANDIS
BILLITZER
KEMP
CARELLAS
SCHUBERT
TOWLER
MOORFIELD
SUTHERLAND
REINKE
HARTLEY
SHERLOCK
RYAN
LEWANDONSKI
OSBORN
BOYLON
CASE
HIGGS
BRADLEY
MORGAN
SARAH
MEAD
PADGET
MORGAN
SMITH

FOX

Page 1

GIVEN NAME
SIMON
MARK
ROB
YILMA
MAX
ANDY
PETER
JEFF
MICHAEL
LANCE
STAN
GIULIO
DOUGLAS
CLAIRE
SANDY
KAREN
SIMON
RODNEY
DARREN
GARY
BRADLEY
CATHERINE
PETER
TIM
MARK
JACOB
SHAUN
PETER
JIM

HUGH
PAUL
CON
NICHOLAS
MANDY
TESSA
DAVID
SHARON
JONATHAN
GEOFF
ALISON
PAUL MICHAEL
CHRIS
STEPHEN
SHANE
PHILIP
PHIL
CHRIS
KATIE
ANDREA
DAVID
STEPHEN
PETER
JOHN

MEM. NO. M/F AGE POS. GEN

385

187

427
453

546
150

668

187A
114

169

601

153

624

233

619

251

551
583

262
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28
27
47
38
28
36
61
37
46
44
37
51
52
21
39
25
30
44
31
43
31
43
52
42
49
26
34
29
35
43
30
43
34
35
27
39
31
36
52
40
29
31
42
44
54
50
33
34
4
71
28
46
54

03N bW~



10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

2616
2622
2603
2545
2627
2643
2674
2537
2596
2624
2667
2573
2592
2587
2567
2598
2583
2582
2566
2676
2619
2597
2646
2531
2671
2606
2571
2656
2661
2570
2546
2557
2551
2574
2675
2668
2561
2595
2632
2621
2653
2626
2562
2555
2601
2638
2651
2664
2610
2658
2534
2550
2620
2648
2628
2581
2565
2677
2589

46.23
46.30
46.40
46.42
46.45
47.17
47.24
47.27
47.45
47.45
47.47
47.50
47.51
48.03
48.04
48.06
48.11
48.22
48.26
48.36
48.45
49.14
49.44
49.45
49.57
49.58
50.05
50.16
50.26
50.29
50.35
50.48
50.55
51.10
51.13
51.52
51.58
51.66
52.10
52.19
52.44
52.52
52.58
53.10
53.18
53.43
54.28
54.30
54.34
54.51
54.57
55.15
55.20
55.27
55.28
55.52
56.54
56.55
57.08
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ROGERS
JOSE
WILLIAMS
ASHFIELD
PUDNEY
STAMP
DANIELL
LACK
RAVENSCROFT
HILL
BANNON
LAING
MANIK
PLUNKETT
REES
ALTAMURA
BALL
FISCHER
PARKMAN
BETAR-YOUNG
HANSEN
WRIGHT
POPE
VIVIAN
BREWER
OCKLESHAW
HILL
LUYTEN
ARMANI
STUBING
TWARTZ
GORDON
PATTERSON
TOWLER
LOVE
MANNING
CUSHWAY
MICHAEL
BLYTHMAN
ALLWOOD
JONES

GILL
ASHFIELD
LOWDE
DOWNING
SHARRAD
WHITE

BEAL

LEE
ALLMAND
FAIRBROTHER
GRAHAM
JOHNSON
SMITH

VAN BUJDOSS
ESPLIN
PARKMAN
MCLEAN
O'LOUGHLIN
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FRANK
DAVID
KYM
DAVID
DON
PETER
PETER
LEON
ALISTAIR
DARRYL
JOHN
PHILLIP
JASON
ALLAN
EVARNE
STEPHEN
MURRAY
HORST
PHILLIP
BRYAN
RIESJE
PAUL
GRAEME
PETER
ROSS

LIZ
GRAHAM
ANDY
JOHN
KELLY
JOHN
TREVOR
PETER
PHIL
CHRISTINE
DEB
LLOYD
ANTHONY
WARREN
MARIE
PAUL
GEOFF
BRENTON
TIAN
EUAN
CHARLES
LUCY
VIRGINIA
ALAN
PETER
LESLEYANN
MARY
WILLIAM
PETERJ
DANA
COBIE
JENNY
NEIL
STEPHEN

469

518

130

359

220

516

53

396

162

154

147

490

414
306

188
238
621A

28
245

326
274

539

331
97
247

41
582
338

244
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67

46
57
42
32
49
60
20
46
59
42
28
57
32
30
40

50
38

31
48
43
57
49
62
40
34
29
59
58
60
37
53
48
60
39
45
41
28
53
32
52
65
48
12
24
53
57
54
47
54
58
25
56
44
51
34

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
57
11
58
59
60
61
62
12
63
64
65
66
13
67
68
69
14
70
71
72
73
15
74
75
76
77
16
78
79
80
81
82
83
17
18
84
85
19
20
86
87
21
22
23
88
89
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No time reco
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R
10R

10 Km Walk
POS NUMBER

10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W
10W

113
114
114
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

—

NoRNoRe RN e RV I 2 S

2672
2663
2665
2673
2609
2605
2588
2660
2568
2635
2572
2602
2600
2678
2647
2639
2556
2539

2607
2608
2612
2542
2548
2670
2541
2547
2553
2599
2604
2614
2631
2536
2615
2578

4194
4196
4691
4689
4199
4690
4200
4197
4195
4692

57.25
57.26
57.26
57.42
57.51
58.31
58.39
59.05
59.22
59.29
59.55
60.33
62.25
62.26
63.15
64.40
67.05
67.15

DNF
DNF
DNS
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
DNS

YELLOW BIB¢

TIME
61.52
62.53
63.17
66.39
71.09
71.10
81.14
81.18
85.10
85.10
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MORGAN
BEAL

BEAL
MANIFOLD
BRAY
RIPPIN
HIGGINS
COLEMAN
SJOERDSMA
BROWN
LITTLE
ALDRIDGE
ROYAL
O'DONNELL
NORWOOD
PRIOR
BUIJCK
SHEPHARD

ROHDE
HINDS
MCNAUGHT
MOULTON
CAREY
BREWER
GREENHAM
DOOLEY
SLATER
HAMDORF
TROWBRIDGE
HILLIER
BELLUZZO

BERRY

SURNAME
BRUNNER
GOODGER
WAITES
SKINNER
ROFFEY
VIRGO
HIGGINS
LOWDE
PASH
LOGAN

REBECCA
BRIDGET
PAM
MORGANA
SUE
SUSAN
MICHAEL
MANUELA
RICHARD
GEOFF
ANDREW
TERRY
ROSEMARY
DAVE
DEBRA
LYN

JOHN
JAMIE

MARGARET
WENDY
HELEN

DEB
TRACEY-LEE
JANE
GEOFF
GARIE
GRAHAME
ANTHONY
CHRIS
NIGEL

JOE

TIAN

GIVEN NAME
SANDY
DIANNE
GERALDINE
DERYCK
SANDY
JUDITH
WENDY
CLAIRE
FRED
DEBRA

656
578
667

511

530
225

488
29

480

561

178
232
468
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24
26
53
24
36
54
65
43
72
57
68
45
62
54
38
40
63
65

55
36
48
47
31
28
45
44
45
37
33
52
39

48

MEM. NO. M/F AGE

176

382
114A
667A
331A

196

Glenelg Sunsmart Classic Results 5 km 2003
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60
38

70
53
50
63
42
76
45

24
25
25
27
28
29
90
30
91
92
93
94
31
95
32
33
96
97

POS. GEN
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5 KM RUN

5R
SR
5R
5R
5R
5R
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SR
SR
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5R
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SR
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5R
5R
SR
5R
5R
SR
SR
5R
SR
5R
5R
5R
5R
SR
SR
5R
SR
SR
5R
5R
5R
5R
5R
SR

No time reco
5R
5R
5R

5km WALK

SW
SW
SW

POS NUMBER
1 765
2 760
3 771
4 743
5 762
6 773
7 749
8 740
9 769
10 777
11 747
12 754
13 768
14 784
15 780
16 774
17 782
17 755
17 783
20 752
21 764
21 753
23 772
24 763
25 744
26 779
26 781
28 750
29 775
30 751
31 770
32 778
33 739
33 742
33 748
36 756
37 746
38 767
39 776
40 741
41 761
42 766
43 757

758
759
745

POS NUMBER
1 6203
2 6211
3 6197

RED BIBS

TIME
17.35
17.49
18.30
18.34
18.48
18.55
19.09
19.13
19.17
19.52
22.02
22.45
23.45
24.47
24.54
25.23
25.48
25.48
25.48
25.57
26.00
26.00
26.28
27.04
27.47
27.52
27.52
27.54
29.20
29.43
30.36
30.56
31.12
31.12
31.12
31.25
31.36
31.48
32.22
32.50
35.13
36.30
42.21

DNS
DNS
DNS

ODRANGE BIBf

TIME
33.32
34.52
36.09
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SURNAME
PERRY
BECKER
THOMPSON
HODGSON
BRATVOLD
BOYD

SIM
VLACHOS
VILLIS
DUNK
GOODWIN
SMITH
HORTON
HEARD
ROACH
EVANS
YATES
SMITH
BURTON
FRANCO
MENARD
SOMMARIVA
TAYLOR-HULL
VAN DIERMAN
BROOKS
ROACH
TIPPINS
WINNALL
BENN
STEVENSON
NICHOLLS
HEINRICH
PATTERSON
BURGOYNE
BAXTER
WILTON
GREER
MANTO
LEVE
PEARCE
MERCURIO
BLYTHMAN
WILTON

WATERS
WATERS
GREER

SURNAME
HEINRICH
BENN
MARTIN
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GIVEN NAME
STUART
COLIN
ADAM
STEVEN
REIDAR
RUSSELL
AL
DENNIS
KRISTY
KELLY
CHRISTINE
CHRISTINA
RON
TONY
DANIEL
MARK
EMMA
JOSEPH
BOB

ELIO
MARION
RIC
RUTH
NIELS
COLIN
TRACY
MARK
JAN
SONJA
NATALIE
MARIA
PAULA
DENISE
JENNY
JAN
BRUCE
COLLEEN
JOSIE
CHERYL
ADRIAN
FIL
JANET
FELICITY

REBECCA
MARILYN
DON

GIVEN NAME
NOEL

TOM

REX

MEM. NO. M/F AGE POS. GEN

234

195

417
144

26
465

82
354

465A

455

505

125
415A
428

684B

271

560A
560
684

24
40
31
26
47
37
44
44
26
26
50
48
54
59
14
28
37
61
51
42
45
40
45
36
49
41
31
60
42
27
48
24
57
30
47
56
14
43
49
62

44
54
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20
48
43
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MEM. NO. M/F AGE

329
475
175

M 56
M 51
M 57
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DNS
DNS
DNS

POS. GEN
1
2
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SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
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12
13
14
15
16
16
18
18
20
21
22

6193
6195
6194
6208
6199
6202
6206
6207
6212
6200
6192
6191
6209
6210
6198
6204
6196
6205
6201

36.46
37.11
37.38
38.30
38.34
40.27
41.57
41.57
43.00
43.16
43.57
45.21
46.01
46.01
46.36
46.36
47.27
47.50
55.56
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FOWLES
PADGET
DERRICK
ROGERS
BARRY
GREEN
HARRIS
BOCKMAN
RETTOS
HORSELL
GRINDLE
RIPPER
SPENCE
SPENCE
BARRY
BIGIOLLI
GREER
SCIANCALEPORE
SMYTH

Page 5

DENISE

VALMAI 262A
PETER 618
JILL

TOM 121
KAYE 198
JASMINE

MICHELLE

COLIN 164
NANCY 163
JILL 132
MARGIE

KELLY

RITA

MAR]J 122
MARY 672
JORDIE 684A
ANNA

JOHN 570
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39
58
73
58
83
55
31
29
48
73
60
53
27
52
81
66
36
33
72
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